
Long-Term Services and Supports (LTSS)  
Provider Network Management (PNM)  
Account Executive Territory Assignments

Sabrina Perry — Manager

1-267-785-5979 sperry5@keystonefirstchc.com

Silvera Jenkins — Account Executive II

1-215-375-0657 sjjenkins@keystonefirstchc.com

Michael Anderson — Account Executive

1-215-630-2671 manderson@amerihealthcaritas.com

Antonique Asberry — Account Executive

1-267-896-0829 aasberry@amerihealthcaritas.com

Tamyka Knox — Account Executive

1-717-769-0532 tknox2@amerihealthcaritas.com

Gloribi Nickens — Account Executive

1-267-300-8579 gnickens@amerihealthcaritas.com

Eileen Sinni — Account Executive

1-215-316-7217 esinni@keystonefirstchc.com

Mary West — Account Executive

1-215-284-3247 mwest@amerihealthcaritas.com

Joy Woods-Brown — Account Executive

1-267-315-1059 jwoodsbrown@keystonefirstchc.com
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